MS2665C
Spectrum Analyzer
9 kHz to 21.2 GHz
For Various Applications
MS2665CSpectrum Analyzer
3
■ Compact and lightweight (13 kg in standard configuration)
●Half weight of previous Anritsu spectrum analyzers

Option 06: Trigger/gate circuit
17
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Model/order No. Name Remarks
Main frame
MS2665C Spectrum Analyzer
Standard accessories
Power cord, 2.6 m:                                    1 pc
F0013 Fuse, 5 A:                                                  2 pcs
W1335AE MS2665C/MS2667C operation manual:    1 copy
B0329G Front cover 3/4MW4U
Options
MS2665C-01 Reference crystal oscillator Stability: ≤2 x 10-8/day
MS2665C-02 Narrow resolution bandwidth 30, 100, 300 Hz
MS2665C-04 High-speed time domain sweep 1.25 µs/div
MS2665C-06 Trigger/gate circuit Pre-trigger and post trigger available
MS2665C-07 AM/FM demodulator Outputs to loudspeaker or earphone connector
MS2665C-10 Centronics interface GPIB interface can not be installed simultaneously.
MS2665C-15 Sweep signal output X, Z
Application parts
J0561 Coaxial cord (N-P-5W•5D-2W•N-P-5W), 1 m
J0104A Coaxial cord (BNC-P•RG-55/U•N-P) , 1 m
CSCJ-256K-SM 256 KB memory card Meets PCMCIA Rel. 2.0